S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E S
APRIL 2020
Your
trusted
�t & forget
2
3
CONTENTS

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBS1000 323.28 387.93
1100 1050 - 1090 MBS1100 323.28 387.93
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200 323.28 387.93
1300* 1250 - 1290 MBS1300 381.15 457.38
1400 1350 - 1390 MBS1400 381.14 457.37
1500 1450 - 1490 MBS1500 392.79 471.35
1600 1550 - 1590 MBS1600 403.82 484.59
1700 1650 - 1690 MBS1700 415.96 499.15
Optional Side Panel
Optional Inline Panel
Size
Adjustment

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBS1000 323.28 387.93
1100 1050 - 1090 MBS1100 323.28 387.93
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200 323.28 387.93
1300* 1250 - 1290 MBS1300 381.15 457.38
1400 1350 - 1390 MBS1400 381.14 457.37
1500 1450 - 1490 MBS1500 392.79 471.35
1600 1550 - 1590 MBS1600 403.82 484.59
1700 1650 - 1690 MBS1700 415.96 499.15
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible
• Magnetic seals
• Easy to install
• Mershield Protected Glass
• Chrome designer handle
• CE approved
• 20mm adjustment per wall profile
• Loft height available
• OPTIONAL cover strips available -
see pg 21
Key Features
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 770 - 790 MBSP800/1800 210.74 252.89
900 870 - 890 MBSP900/1800 223.97 268.77
Loft Sliding Door (Height 1800mm)
Loft Side Panel  (Height 1800mm)
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200/1800 388.37 466.05
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered
separately if required - see page 21
 Size,
mm

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBLA1000L 360.94 433.13
1000 950 - 990 MBLA1000R 360.94 433.13
1200 1150 - 1190 MBLA1200L 376.63 451.96
1200 1150 - 1190 MBLA1200R 376.63 451.96
1400 1350 - 1390 MBLA1400L 444.06 532.87
1400 1350 - 1390 MBLA1400R 444.06 532.87
1700 1650 - 1690 MBLA1700L 484.61 581.53
1700 1650 - 1690 MBLA1700R 484.61 581.53
Optional Side Panel
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 175.51 210.61
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 175.51 210.61
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 175.51 210.61
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 186.46 223.75
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 230.60 276.72
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10yrs Guarantee
• NO Bottom rollers

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB1Q800 418.16 501.79
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB1Q900 418.16 501.79
1000 x 1000 970 - 990 MB1Q1000 495.40 594.48
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible
• Easy to install
• Quick release double rollers for easy clean
• Mershield Protected Glass
• Chrome designer handle
• CE approved
• 20mm adjustment per wall profile
• OPTIONAL cover strips available -
see pg 21
Key Features
 Size, mm A B C
800 x 800 422 490 235
900 x 900 476 529 335
1000 x
1000 476 629 435
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Straight Panel
C = Fixed Straight Panel
B
C
Please Note:
Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered
seperately if required - see page 21
1 Door Quadrant
10
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 x 800 970 - 990
770 - 790 MB1Q1080 489.88 587.85
1200 x 800 1170 - 1190
770 - 790 MB1Q1280 506.43 607.72
1200 x 900 1170 - 1190
870 - 890 MB1Q1290 526.29 631.55
1 Door Offset Quadrant
Key Features
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB2Q800 307.83 369.39
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB2Q900 307.83 369.39
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible
• Magnetic seals
• Easy to install
• Quick release double rollers for easy clean
• Mershield Protected Glass
• Chrome designer handle
• CE approved
• 20mm adjustment per wall profile
• Loft height available
• OPTIONAL cover strips available - see pg 21
Key Features
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB2Q800/1800 369.62 443.54
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB2Q900/1800 369.62 443.54
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be
ordered separately if required - see page 21
2 Door Quadrant
 Size, mm A B C
800 x
800 410 235 235
900 x
900 524 335 335
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Straight Panel
C = Fixed Straight Panel
B
C
12
2 Door Offset Quadrant
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900 x 760 870 - 890
730 - 750 MB2Q9076 348.66 418.39
900 x 800 870 - 890
770 - 790 MB2Q8090 369.62 443.54
1000 x 800 970 - 990
770 - 790 MB2Q1080 372.93 447.52
1200 x 800 1170 - 1190
770 - 790 MB2Q1280 392.79 471.35
1200 x 900 1170 - 1190
870 - 890 MB2Q1290 410.44 492.53
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 175.51 210.61
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 175.51 210.61
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 175.51 210.61
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 186.46 223.75
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 230.60 276.72
 Size,
mm
A B
700 451 433

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 175.51 210.61
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 175.51 210.61
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 175.51 210.61
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 186.46 223.75
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 230.60 276.72
Measurements above are for both Bifold Door with a Side panel and in a Recess.
 Size, mm A
700 370
760 430
800 470
900 570
1000 670A = Door Opening
Loft Bifold Door (Height 1800mm)
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
760 NEW 710 - 750 MBB760/1800 375.14 450.16
800 NEW 750 - 790 MBB800/1800 375.14 450.16
900 NEW 850 - 890 MBB900/1800 394.44 473.33
NEW
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 770 - 790 MBSP800/1800 210.74 252.89
900 870 - 890 MBSP900/1800 223.97 268.77
Loft Side Panel  (Height 1800mm)
15
Corner Door
Size